Jon's Roast Beef Deli Menu
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1367 Union Ave, 03246, Laconia, US, United States
+16035279111

The restaurant from Laconia offers 127 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.1.
This local eatery garners mixed reviews, with diners praising its outstanding customer service and delectable
sandwiches, particularly the roast beef on onion rolls. Many appreciate the efficiency and personal touch from
the owner, making it a favored spot for families. However, some reviews express disappointment over specific

dishes, citing inconsistent quality and rising prices. While the restaurant has loyal patrons who recommend trying
various offerings, others have encountered issues with execution and value. Overall, this venue has the potential
to delight but may benefit from refining certain menu items.
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Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Side Dishes

COLESLAW SMALL

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

COLESLAW MED.

Hot Dogs

SAUERKRAUT DOG

Focaccia
BRUSCHETTA SMALL

American Food
HOT DOG

Kid's Menu

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Sides & More

MACARONI SALAD (LARGE)

Sides & Salads

POTATO SALAD (LARGE)

$2.6

$6.0

$7.5

$4.5

$4.5

$6.0

Something On The Side
POTATO SALAD SMALL $2.6
Little Like Meals

PEANUT BUTTER FLUFF $4.3

Deli-Style

TURKEY CLUB (LARGE)

Classic Specialty Pizza
HOUSE SPECIAL SMALL $9.0
Delivery Bakery

CUPCAKES 6 PACK $12.5
Soup &Amp;Amp; Salads
SOUP OF THE DAY (16 OZ.
Uncategorized

BRUSCHETTA LARGE $12.5
Entrées

HOUSE SPECIAL LARGE $15.5

DEVILED EGGS

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY 32 Oz $14.5
SOUP OF THE DAY (12 02)

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE
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Subs

CLASSIC REUBEN SMALL $8.0
CLASSIC REUBEN LARGE $14.0
Deli Sides

MACARONI SALAD MED $3.8
POTATO SALAD MED $3.8

Famous Roast Beef

WILD BILL SMALL $10.0
WILD BILL LARGE $15.5
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

Dessert

BROWNIE
COOKIES
BROWNIES

Popular Iltems

BUILD YOUR OWN SMALL $9.3
BUILD YOUR OWN LARGE $16.5
COLESLAW (LARGE)

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $4.5

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
REUBEN SANDWICH
B.L.T.

Big Roast Beef

BIG BEAR SMALL $11.0
BIG BEAR LARGE $17.5
SASQUATCH SMALL $11.0
SASQUATCH LARGE $17.5

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $7.3

TUNA SALAD OR
CHICKEN SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD $11.3
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.3
POTATO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$9.3

COLESLAW
MACARONI SALAD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
ROAST BEEF

SANDWICH
SALAD
DESSERTS

WRAP
PANINI
BREAD
TURKEY

Deli Selections

MACARONI SALAD SMALL $2.6
DEVILED EGGS LARGE $3.7
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LARGE BAG OF GOURMET CHIPS

LARGE

FRESH BAKED BROWNIES LARGE
FRESH BAKED COOKIES LARGE

RASPBERRY SHORTBREAD
COOKIES LARGE

COCONUT MACAROONS LARGE
OREO TRUFFLES LARGE
BUCKEYES LARGE

CUPCAKES SINGLE

Our Signature

Sandwiches
LOW FAT WRAP SMALL
LOW FAT WRAP LARGE
FISHING DERBY SMALL
FISHING DERBY LARGE
WINNISQUAM SMALL
WINNISQUAM LARGE
REGATTA SMALL
REGATTA LARGE
GUNSTOCK SMALL
GUNSTOCK LARGE
TRAILBLAZER SMALL
TRAILBLAZER LARGE

Ingredients Used
BEEF

ONION
CHEDDAR

PICKLE
CORNED BEEF
TOMATOES

$2.1

$2.1
$2.1

$3.7

$3.5
$3.7
$3.7
$2.1

$7.5
$12.5
$7.5
$12.5
$7.5
$12.5
$7.5
$12.5
$7.5
$12.5
$7.5
$12.5

LETTUCE

BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER
CHEESE

CHEDDAR CHEESE
SAUSAGE

Local Favorites

PILGRIM SMALL

PILGRIM LARGE

7TH AVENUE SMALL

7TH AVENUE LARGE
WILDLING SMALL

WILDLING LARGE

CRUISER SMALL

CRUISER LARGE
GOVERNOR'S ISLAND SMALL
GOVERNOR'S ISLAND LARGE

PAUGUS BAY "N.H. 'S BEST BLT
SMALL

PAUGUS BAY "N.H. 'S BEST BLT
LARGE

LAKER SMALL

LAKER LARGE

MT. WASHINGTON SMALL

MT. WASHINGTON LARGE
BOARDWALK SMALL
BOARDWALK LARGE
RATTLESNAKE ISLAND SMALL
RATTLESNAKE ISLAND LARGE
BYPASS SMALL

BYPASS LARGE

OPECHEE SMALL

$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0

$8.0

$14.0

$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
$14.0
$8.0
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OPECHEE LARGE $14.0 UNION AVE LARGE
FAT BOY SMALL $8.0
FAT BOY LARGE $14.0
UNION AVE SMALL $8.0

Jon's Roast Beef Deli

1367 Union Ave, 03246, Laconia, Opening Hours:

US, United States Tuesday 10:30-15:00
Wednesday 10:30-15:00
Thursday 10:30-15:00
Friday 10:30-16:00
Saturday 10:30-16:00

Made with Menu
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