

https://menuweb.menu 1367 Union Ave, 03246, Laconia, US, United States +16035279111









The restaurant from Laconia offers **127** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$9.1. This local eatery garners mixed reviews, with diners praising its outstanding customer service and delectable sandwiches, particularly the roast beef on onion rolls. Many appreciate the efficiency and personal touch from the owner, making it a favored spot for families. However, some reviews express disappointment over specific dishes, citing inconsistent quality and rising prices. While the restaurant has loyal patrons who recommend trying various offerings, others have encountered issues with execution and value. Overall, this venue has the potential to delight but may benefit from refining certain menu items.

POTATO SALAD (LARGE)

40	4

			40
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Something On The S POTATO SALAD SMALL	Side \$2.6
Side Dishes COLESLAW SMALL	\$2.6	Little Like Meals PEANUT BUTTER FLUFF	\$4.3
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Deli-Style TURKEY CLUB (LARGE)	
Side Orders COLESLAW MED.		Classic Specialty Piz	ZZa \$9.0
Hot Dogs SAUERKRAUT DOG	\$6.0	Delivery Bakery CUPCAKES 6 PACK	\$12.5
Focaccia BRUSCHETTA SMALL	\$7.5	Soup & Amp; Amp; Soup of the day (16 oz.	alads
American Food	\$4.5	Uncategorized BRUSCHETTA LARGE	\$12.5
Kid's Menu PEANUT BUTTER JELLY	\$4.5	Entrées HOUSE SPECIAL LARGE	\$15.5
Hot Dog & Co.	\$6.0	Soups	
Sides & More MACARONI SALAD (LARGE)		SOUP OF THE DAY 32 OZ SOUP OF THE DAY (12 OZ)	\$14.5
Sides & Salads		Sauces BBQ	

BBQ SAUCE



			-4
Subs		Big Roast Beef	
CLASSIC REUBEN SMALL	\$8.0	BIG BEAR SMALL	\$11.0
CLASSIC REUBEN LARGE	\$14.0	BIG BEAR LARGE	\$17.5
		SASQUATCH SMALL	\$11.0
Deli Sides		SASQUATCH LARGE	\$17.5
MACARONI SALAD MED	\$3.8		
POTATO SALAD MED	\$3.8	Salads	
_		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.3
Famous Roast Beef		TUNA SALAD OR CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.3
WILD BILL SMALL	\$10.0	A production of the second	044.0
WILD BILL LARGE	\$15.5	CHEF'S SALAD	\$11.3
		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.3
Restaurant Category		POTATO SALAD	
VEGETARIAN		CAESAR SALAD	

Dessert

GLUTEN FREE

BROWNIE

COOKIES

BROWNIES

Popular Items

BUILD YOUR OWN SMALL \$9.3 BUILD YOUR OWN LARGE \$16.5

COLESLAW (LARGE)

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE \$4.5

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH

B.L.T.

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



COLESLAW

MACARONI SALAD

SANDWICH SALAD DESSERTS

SOUP

ROAST BEEF

WRAP

PANINI

BREAD

TURKEY

Deli Selections

MACARONI SALAD SMALL	\$2.6
DEVILED EGGS LARGE	\$3.7



LARGE BAG OF GOURMET CHIPS LARGE	\$2.1	LETTUCE	
FRESH BAKED BROWNIES LARGE	\$2.1	BUTTER	
	•	PEANUT BUTTER	
FRESH BAKED COOKIES LARGE	\$2.1	CHEESE	
RASPBERRY SHORTBREAD COOKIES LARGE	\$3.7	CHEDDAR CHEESE	
COCONUT MACAROONS LARGE	\$3.5	SAUSAGE	
OREO TRUFFLES LARGE	\$3.7	Local Foverites	
BUCKEYES LARGE	\$3.7	Local Favorites	
CUPCAKES SINGLE	\$2.1	PILGRIM SMALL	\$8.0
		PILGRIM LARGE	\$14.0
Our Signature		7TH AVENUE SMALL	\$8.0
Sandwiches		7TH AVENUE LARGE	\$14.0
LOW FAT WRAP SMALL	\$7.5	WILDLING SMALL	\$8.0
LOW FAT WRAP LARGE	\$12.5	WILDLING LARGE	\$14.0
FISHING DERBY SMALL	\$7.5	CRUISER SMALL	\$8.0
FISHING DERBY LARGE	\$12.5	CRUISER LARGE	\$14.0
WINNISQUAM SMALL	\$7.5	GOVERNOR'S ISLAND SMALL	\$8.0
WINNISQUAM LARGE	\$12.5	GOVERNOR'S ISLAND LARGE	\$14.0
REGATTA SMALL	\$7.5	PAUGUS BAY "N.H. 'S BEST BLT SMALL	\$8.0
REGATTA LARGE	\$12.5	PAUGUS BAY "N.H. 'S BEST BLT	0440
GUNSTOCK SMALL	\$7.5	LARGE	\$14.0
GUNSTOCK LARGE	\$12.5	LAKER SMALL	\$8.0
TRAILBLAZER SMALL	\$7.5	LAKER LARGE	\$14.0
TRAILBLAZER LARGE	\$12.5	MT. WASHINGTON SMALL	\$8.0
		MT. WASHINGTON LARGE	\$14.0
Ingredients Used		BOARDWALK SMALL	\$8.0
BEEF		BOARDWALK LARGE	\$14.0
ONION		RATTLESNAKE ISLAND SMALL	\$8.0
CHEDDAR		RATTLESNAKE ISLAND LARGE	\$14.0
PICKLE		BYPASS SMALL	\$8.0
CORNED BEEF		BYPASS LARGE	\$14.0
TOMATOES		OPECHEE SMALL	\$8.0



OPECHEE LARGE \$14.0 UNION AVE LARGE \$14.0

FAT BOY SMALL \$8.0

FAT BOY LARGE \$14.0

UNION AVE SMALL \$8.0

Jon's Roast Beef Deli

1367 Union Ave, 03246, Laconia, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:30-15:00 Wednesday 10:30-15:00 Thursday 10:30-15:00 Friday 10:30-16:00 Saturday 10:30-16:00



Made with Menu